100 meter
Reeks:1
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

100 meter
Reeks:1
1

A Uk WN

100 meter
Reeks:1
1

2

3

4
100 meter

Reeks:1
1

N ook wN

100 meter
Reeks:1
1

N oo bk WwN

100 meter
Reeks:1
1

Cad Dames Uur=14:12
Wind : -0.6
162 Claes Noa
291 Vendrix Yenthe
25 Van Hove Loena
1246 Peeters Mette
217 Winters Rhune
742 Vanherle Britt
18 Van Aelten Laura
267 Lodewijckx Ine

Sch Dames Uur=14:12
Wind : -0.2
2958 Claes Flore
2951 Knapen Caroline
2468 Bait Mina
2667 Vanhest Aukje
3004 Sneyers Anke - 20
3139 Van Gompel Marthe

JSM Dames Uur=14:12

Wind : 1.8
210 Rosius Rani
1035 Jules Segers Liene
9983 Peeters Cathelijn
21 Nys Kathy

Cad Heren Uur=14:18
Wind : 0.8
83 Vankrunckelsven Brent
1018 Vanderhoven Michael
106 Vanvelthoven Matthias
15 Claes Jonathan
22 Van Gelder Senne
870 Jochems Quinten
869 Jochems Bastiaan

Sch Heren Uur=14:21
Wind : -0.3
2818 Daniels Bart
2829 Willekens Quinten
2714 Hendrickx Jannes
2220 Prijs Nico
2911 Lorist Boy**
2430 Thielens Jeroen
2242 De Smedt Rens

JSM Heren Uur=14:24
Wind : -0.5
1811 Smolders Pieter

VMOL
ACA
ACHL
VMOL
AVT
ADD
ACHL
AVT

DALO
GENK
AVT
LOOI
LOOI
ATAC

AVT
ARAC
Ned
ARAC

AVT

AVT

DALO
ACHL
ACHL
ATAC
ATAC

ATAC
AVT
DALO
LOOI
SACN
ACHL
ATAC

AVT

13.5
13.67
14.08
14.25
14.34
14.71
14.75
14.83

13.36
13.69
13.77
13.98
14.62
14.81

12.22

13
13.44
13.92

12.15

12.5
12.56
12.57
13.49
13.73
14.01

12
12.14
12.35

12.5
12.6
12.84
13.12

12.22

3
3
4
3
4
3
4
4
1
1
2
1
1
2
Jun 0
Sen 93
Sen 96
Jun 0
3
4
3
3
4
4
4
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
Sen 89



v b WN

verspringen

Reeks:1
1
2

verspringen

Reeks:1
1

2
3
4

discuswerpen 1,750kg

Reeks:1
1

discuswerpen 2,000kg

Reeks:1
1

00N O Ul WN

377 Michiels Daan
1429 Mombaerts Tom
1596 De Roeck Glen
5987 Bervoets Ronny

832 Broeders Lennert
888 Nulens Davy

2117 Hoobergs Jesse
1862 Metten Lorijn

331 Vanhelmont Ruben
9988 Rarati Roel

386 Bauters Laurens

1355 Vlassak Max
2051 Nulens Jeffrey
9991 Schellekens Tim
9994 Schellekens Mark
9999 Denissen Bram
9992 Jacobs Ralph
2444 Lehembre Stijn
1936 Jacobs Colin

Cad Heren Uur=14:41

JSM Heren Uur=14:42

Jun Heren Uur=15:07

DALO
DCLA
LOOI
LOOI

LOOI
BREE

LOOI
ADD
ACA
Ned

ADD

Sen Heren Uur=15:08

SACN
BREE
Ned
Ned
Ned
Ned
SACN
ADD

discus 2,000kg M35..45 Mas Heren Uur=15:09

Reeks:1

[

O 00 NO UL B WN

speerwerpen 600g

Reeks:1
1

2
3
4

4248 Geukens Bart

6349 Bruninx Geert

5452 Mesotten Patrick
4078 Ghoos Kris

4112 De Smedt Serge

5217 Sels Kristof

5287 Houben Frederik

9981 Van Den Heuvel Johan
3938 Van Gelder Johnny

9990 Frissen Eefje

7 Van Hooghten Lauranne
9989 Saalberg Ans
9996 Sprangers Shannon

JSM Dames Uur=14:43

VMOL
ATLA
ACA
LOOI
ATAC
DALO
ACA
Ned
ACHL

Ned
ACHL
Ned
Ned

12.34
12.85
13.27

13.9

4.95m
4.64m

5.98m
5.94m
5.45m
5.01m

28.32m

40.67m
32.77m
30.58m
30.44m
29.50m
28.75m
27.23m
22.80m

38.23m
36.82m
35.76m
30.69m
30.46m
25.55m
22.67m
20.69m
19.85m

42.66m
34.54m
30.65m
27.89m

Jun
Sen
Sen
Mas

0.6
0.8

-0.9 Sen
0.7 Sen
0.9 Jun
0.9 Mas

Sen
Jun
Sen
Sen

93
95
65

96
98

68

99

97
92
90
94
93
84
95
98

82
83
69
73
73
82
79
69
70

90
99
60
91



5 1184 Pieroni Laura LOOI
6 1025 Gyselinckx Elke AVZK
7 501 Geuns Lieze AVT

8 1576 Geukens Inge DALO

speerwerpen 600g W35...45 Mas Dames Uur=14:44
Reeks:1

1 3751 Van Rosendaal Edith LOOI
2 3202 Bruninx Wendy ATLA
3 2889 Boelen Diana VMOL

kogelstoten 5,000kg  Sch Heren Uur=14:45
Reeks:1

1 2838 Prenen Senne MACD
2 2873 Spelmans Ward TACT
3 2623 Deiana Danilo LOOI
4 2260 Willems Orry VMOL

kogel 5,000kg M60...65 Mas Heren Uur=14:46
Reeks:1

1 4800 Bobbaers Georges ATLA
2 5334 Jacobs Humberto ADD
3 9980 Van der Heyden Toon Ned
4 4250 Ooms Gerard VMOL
5 5215 Smets René AVZK
hoogspringen JSM Dames Uur=15:28
Reeks:1
1 181 Canters Gretel AVT
hoogspringen Cad Dames Uur=15:28
Reeks:1
1 628 Marien Svelte LYRA
2 290 Maris Ine ACA
2 466 Drijkoningen Mirthe BREE
4 134 De Meyer Stien ROBA
hoogspringen Sch Dames Uur=15:29
Reeks:1
1 2476 Demeulemeester Yinthe VMOL
2 2746 Gevaert Kato ROBA
200 meter Cad Dames Uur=15:04
Reeks:1 Wind:-0.9
1 1246 Peeters Mette VMOL
2 291 Vendrix Yenthe ACA
3 267 Lodewijckx Ine AVT
200 meter Cad Dames Uur=15:04

Reeks:2 Wind:-3.7

26.20m
25.01m
20.72m
16.20m

20.71m
16.21m
15.66m

14.57m
14.56m
11.56m
10.92m

10.60m
10.20m
9.04m
7.85m
7.31m

1.55m

1.55m
1.45m
1.45m
1.35m

1.45m
1.40m

29.27
29.9
30.45

Sen
Sen
Jun
Sen

Jun

94
91

85

71
80
69

N NN -

56
57
50
49
53

99

w b~ bW

w



200 meter
Reeks:1
1

2
3
4

200 meter
Reeks:1

1

2

3

200 meter
Reeks:1
1

v b WN

200 meter
Reeks:1
1

p

3

4
200 meter

Reeks:1
1

v b wWN

discuswerpen 1,500kg

Reeks:1
1

o b wWwN

162 Claes Noa

25 Van Hove Loena
217 Winters Rhune
742 Vanherle Britt

Sch Dames Uur=15:05

Wind : -0.9

2958 Claes Flore

3139 Van Gompel Marthe
2652 Van Bun Eva

3004 Sneyers Anke - 20

2476 Demeulemeester Yinthe

JSM Dames Uur=15:05

Wind : -1.6

210 Rosius Rani
1035 Jules Segers Liene
9983 Peeters Cathelijn

Cad Heren Uur=15:05

Wind : 0.7
83 Vankrunckelsven Brent
1018 Vanderhoven Michael
723 Luys Noach
832 Broeders Lennert
869 Jochems Bastiaan

Sch Heren Uur=15:06

Wind : 0.9

2818 Daniels Bart

2829 Willekens Quinten
2714 Hendrickx Jannes
2911 Lorist Boy**

JSM Heren Uur=15:06

Wind : 2.6

377 Michiels Daan
1429 Mombaerts Tom
1596 De Roeck Glen
5987 Bervoets Ronny
9988 Rarati Roel

2873 Spelmans Ward
2838 Prenen Senne
2260 Willems Orry
2623 Deiana Danilo
2242 De Smedt Rens
2218 Van Herck Seebe

Sch Heren Uur=16:02

VMOL
ACHL
AVT
ADD

DALO
ATAC
DALO
LOOI
VMOL

AVT
ARAC
Ned

AVT
AVT
AVT
LOOI
ATAC

ATAC
AVT

DALO
SACN

DALO
DCLA
LOOI
LOOI
Ned

TACT
MACD
VMOL
LOOI
ATAC
LOOI

27.78
28.77

29.4
29.76

27.44

30.68

30.82

31.06
NG

24.94
26.32
26.93

24.04
26.15
26.35
26.92
29.39

23.7
24.36
24.83
25.04

24.28
25.29
26.1
27.3
27.78

45.59m
43.76m
40.56m
34.27m
32.00m
27.45m

Jun
Sen
Sen

Jun
Sen
Sen
Mas
Mas

w b~ bW

N P, NN -

93
96

A WA P~ W

N NN -

93
95
65
68

P N NNREPRN



Reeks:1
1

discus 1,500kg M50,M55 Mas Heren Uur=16:03
9985 Van der Mee Albert Ned
5516 Sneyers Yves LOOI
6050 De Geest Andreas LOOI
9978 Beckers Det D
9984 Peeters Rene Ned

v b WN

speerwerpen 800g

Reeks:1

386 Bauters Laurens
331 Vanhelmont Ruben
9994 Schellekens Mark
1936 Jacobs Colin
1862 Metten Lorijn
9999 Denissen Bram

JSM Heren Uur=16:04

ADD
ACA
Ned
ADD
ADD
Ned

speerwerpen 800g M35...45 Mas Heren Uur=16:05

Reeks:1
1

00O N O UL WN

4086 Aznag Zacarya

6349 Bruninx Geert

4078 Ghoos Kris

5452 Mesotten Patrick
5287 Houben Frederik

9981 Van Den Heuvel Johan
3938 Van Gelder Johnny
5217 Sels Kristof

kogelstoten 4,000kg ~ Cad Heren Uur=15:32

Reeks:1
1

2
3
4
5
6

935 Hermens Bert

15 Claes Jonathan
888 Nulens Davy

22 Van Gelder Senne
467 Hesius Seppe
915 Fernandez Tristan

kogel 4,000kg M70+ Mas Heren Uur=15:33

Reeks:1
1

o bk wWwN

600 meter
Reeks:1
1

9979 Hermanns Axel
5830 Lutz Theodore
5511 De Muynck Gabriel
4075 Elsen Roger

4046 Hulsmans Pierre
9982 Knapen Henk

JSM Dames Uur=15:41

2426 Hellings Nienke

LOOI
ATLA
LOOI
ACA
ACA
Ned
ACHL
DALO

ATLA
ACHL
BREE
ACHL
DALO
DALO

ACW
BAV
LOOI
LOOI
Ned

AVT

40.60m
40.45m
35.63m
34.43m
34.37m

44.02m
40.80m
39.96m
37.15m
36.65m
32.95m

49.46m
41.63m
36.46m
36.33m
31.33m
24.80m
24.52m
19.57m

11.79m
11.72m
11.55m
10.49m
8.20m
6.94m

12.28m
9.66m
9.35m
8.78m
7.97m
7.70m

1'38.27

Jun
Jun
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen

Sch

60
66
59
64
67

99

94
98
98
93

79
83
73
69
79
69
70
82

A Wb wWwwp

44
48
45
44
45
44



00N O UL WN

600 meter
Reeks:1
1

o b N

600 meter
Reeks:1
1

O 00N O Ul & WN

[ Y
N P O

verspringen

Reeks:1
1

2
3
4

verspringen

Reeks:1
1

2
3
4

a U

21 Nys Kathy

466 Drijkoningen Mirthe

2854 Vandenberk Gitte
2381 Meeus Marthe
2892 Bevan Sarah*
3741 Poelmans Sylvie
2875 Meeus Inne

Cad Heren Uur=15:41

2529 Geurts Quinten
2260 Willems Orry

106 Vanvelthoven Matthias

53 Verwaest Jonas
832 Broeders Lennert
723 Luys Noach

JSM Heren Uur=15:48

1344 Boutsen Bart

200 Kennes Pieter-Jan
4252 Rusch Sven
1250 Hus Jeroen

414 Hendrickx Klaas
6226 Schoels Marc

378 Jaspers Gilles
1385 Volders Jurre - 21
5286 Pelgrims Edouard
4242 Van de Reijd Jozef
3991 Hus Rudy
5215 Smets René

958 Yamba Laila

290 Maris Ine
239 Gendarme Xana
742 Vanherle Britt

2730 Cicilia Rune
2468 Bait Mina
2432 Geerts Sien
2667 Vanhest Aukje

3029 Hoobergs Fenne
2951 Knapen Caroline

Cad Dames Uur=16:31

Sch Dames Uur=16:33

ARAC
BREE
DALO
ARAC
VMOL
ACA
VMOL

ATLA
VMOL
DALO
ARAC
LOOI
AVT

AVT
TACT
VMOL
VMOL
DALO
ACA
ACA
DALO
ACA
VMOL
VMOL
AVZK

VMOL

ACA
AVZK
ADD

ATLA
AVT
DUFF
LOOI

LOOI
GENK

1'46.24
1'46.81
1'49.46
1'49.73
1'51.26
2'16.70
2'22.66

1'30.66
1'35.86
1'36.79
1'42.06
1'43.17
1'44.85

1'27.79
1'29.99
1'30.45
1'30.52
1'33.14
1'35.87
1'40.38
1'54.17
1'54.67
1'58.73
2'05.79
2'15.89

4.49m
4.40m
4.44m
4.41m
4.05m

5.40m
4.88m
4.84m
4.41m
4.30m
4.40m
4.15m

2.9
0.3
0.2
-2.2
0.6

0.5
1.3
-24
2.7
-1.8
0.3
0.5

Jun
Cad
Sch
Sch
Mas
Mas
Mas

Sch
Sch

Sen
Jun
Mas
Sen
Jun
Mas
Jun
Sen
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas

N N B O

71
68
79

A WS WOWNPE

98
99
80
95

63

93
55
55
63
53

I

R P, NN

=



discuswerpen 1,000kg

Reeks:1
1

2
3
4
5
6
7

discuswerpen 1,000kg

Reeks:1
1

2
3
4

speerwerpen 500g

Reeks:1
1

2
3
4
5
6

speerwerpen 500g

Reeks:1
1

2
3
4

271 Savelkouls Mila
2026 Govaerts Sofie
1137 Verwimp Eline
1576 Geukens Inge
7 Van Hooghten Lauranne
1025 Gyselinckx Elke
501 Geuns Lieze

3202 Bruninx Wendy
2745 Van Winckel Lieve
2889 Boelen Diana

3751 Van Rosendaal Edith

628 Marien Svelte
18 Van Aelten Laura
955 Vierendeels Rune
134 De Meyer Stien
709 Vanhelmont Tine
1013 Shuuya Axelle-Nameya

2961 Smets Lotte
2441 Berckvens Anais
2746 Gevaert Kato
2805 Schoone Eva*

Cad Dames Uur=16:45

Sch Dames Uur=16:46

JSM Dames Uur=16:42

ATLA
LOOI
VMOL
DALO
ACHL
AVZK
AVT

Mas Dames Uur=16:43

ATLA
AVZK
VMOL
LOOI

LYRA
ACHL
LEBB
ROBA
ACA
DALO

TACT
ATAC
ROBA
DALO

speerwerpen 500g W50E70 Mas Dames Uur=16:47

Reeks:1
1
2
3

kogelstoten 7,260kg

Reeks:1
1

2
3
4

3686 Franckx Magda
2817 Schepers Margot
3388 Paps Maria

1355 Vlassak Max
9991 Schellekens Tim
2051 Nulens Jeffrey
1936 Jacobs Colin

Sen Heren Uur=17:00

BRAB
DALO
LOOI

SACN
Ned
BREE
ADD

kogel 7,260kg M35...45 Mas Heren Uur=17:01

Reeks:1
1
2

6349 Bruninx Geert
4248 Geukens Bart

ATLA
VMOL

41.92m
37.78m
37.36m
34.86m
28.57m
25.50m
21.91m

31.47m
25.33m
21.84m
16.09m

31.87m
25.35m
24.44m
23.87m
15.89m
14.29m

37.47m
29.81m
29.75m
18.92m

19.59m
17.75m
8.44m

15.75m
10.48m
9.29m
7.72m

12.48m
10.68m

Jun
Sen
Sen
Sen
Jun
Sen
Jun

90
95
85
99
91

80
80
69
71

A W ww bk w

N P PN

46
63
48

97
90
92
98

83
82



3
4
5

kogel 6,000kg M50...55 Mas Heren Uur=17:02

Reeks:1
1

o bk WwN

hoogspringen

Reeks:1
1

N ook WwN

hoogspringen

Reeks:1
1
2

hoogspringen

5452 Mesotten Patrick
5217 Sels Kristof
9981 Van Den Heuvel Johan

5516 Sneyers Yves

9985 Van der Mee Albert
9978 Beckers Det

9988 Rarati Roel

9984 Peeters Rene

5987 Bervoets Ronny

JSM Heren Uur=17:17

1821 Annaert Wouter
9992 Jacobs Ralph
2117 Hoobergs Jesse
26 Verwaest Dieter
9999 Denissen Bram
1862 Metten Lorijn
9994 Schellekens Mark

Cad Heren Uur=17:18
402 Bemong Arne
870 Jochems Quinten

723 Luys Noach

Sch Heren Uur=17:17

Reeks:1

1 2218 Van Herck Seebe

2 2220 Prijs Nico

3 2242 De Smedt Rens
2000 meter JSM Dames Uur=16:37
Reeks:1

1 2198 Chylinksi Marta

2 211 Vandooren Drea

3 2414 Spiessens Jana

4 704 Robben Janne

5 731 Sannen Lien
2000 meter JSM Heren Uur=16:46
Reeks:1

1 7412 Dahchour Ahmed

2 2642 Perdieus Joeri

3 4060 Spiessens Koen

4 2346 Jordens Jasper

5 81 Vranken Tjerre

ACA
DALO
Ned

LOOI
Ned

Ned
Ned
LOOI

AVT
Ned
LOOI
ARAC
Ned
ADD
Ned

LOOI
ATAC
AVT

LOOI
LOOI
ATAC

RCAS
ATLA
SPBO
TACT
DALO

RCAS

ROBA
SPBO

DALO
AVT

10.22m
8.53m
8.05m

13.92m
11.15m
10.97m
9.69m
9.45m
8.09m

1.90m
1.70m
1.70m
1.65m
1.65m
1.55m
1.50m

1.61m
1.60m
GP

1.70m
1.60m
1.50m

6'35.31
7'16.28
7'26.51
8'08.89
9'26.19

5'51.89
6'16.35
6'33.48
6'36.99
6'48.94

Sen
Sen
Sen
Jun
Sen
Sen
Sen

Sen
Jun
Sch
Cad
Cad

Mas

Sch

Mas

Sch
Cad

69
82
69

66
60
64
68
67
65

94
84
96

93
98
94

o

86

w b~ O

77

71



discuswerpen 1,000kg

Reeks:1
1

discus 1,000kg M60+ Mas Heren Uur=18:00

Reeks:1
1

O 00N O U1l & WN

[ S G S Y
w N P O

speerwerpen 700g

Reeks:1
1
2

4241 Teunkens Karel
5447 Quadflieg Marc
4112 De Smedt Serge
9973 Smeets Hans

935 Hermens Bert
15 Claes Jonathan
22 Van Gelder Senne
832 Broeders Lennert
888 Nulens Davy
467 Hesius Seppe
915 Fernandez Tristan

9977 Van Hooft Jan
5334 Jacobs Humberto
4268 Schoofs Rene
4800 Bobbaers Georges
9976 Klep Frans

4250 Ooms Gerard
9980 Van der Heyden Toon
4075 Elsen Roger

5511 De Muynck Gabriel
5830 Lutz Theodore
4046 Hulsmans Pierre
9982 Knapen Henk
4242 Van de Reijd Jozef

2623 Deiana Danilo
2260 Willems Orry

Sch Heren Uur=17:24

VMOL
MACD
ATAC
Ned

Cad Heren Uur=17:59

ATLA
ACHL
ACHL
LOOI

BREE

DALO
DALO

Ned
ADD
ADD
ATLA
Ned
VMOL
Ned
LOOI
BAV
ACW
LOOI
Ned
VMOL

LOOI
VMOL

speerwerpen 700g M50...55 Mas Heren Uur=17:25

Reeks:1
1

2
3
4

kogelstoten 3,000kg

Reeks:1
1

2
3
4
5

6050 De Geest Andreas
9978 Beckers Det

9985 Van der Mee Albert
5987 Bervoets Ronny

1164 Vanlangenaker Charlotte

239 Gendarme Xana
628 Marien Svelte

1012 Van Doninck Daphne
290 Maris Ine

Cad Dames Uur=17:56

LOOI
D
Ned
LOOI

RCT
AVZK
LYRA
ACBR
ACA

6'51.80

7'19.39

7'24.40
NA

39.58m
34.44m
34.14m
32.90m
29.01m
23.91m
20.31m

43.81m
34.34m
33.51m
32.83m
29.49m
28.29m
27.70m
25.80m
25.33m
24.15m
23.22m
20.14m
18.61m

36.05m
32.85m

39.99m
33.73m
32.54m
29.11m

11.96m
10.88m
10.00m
9.65m
7.97m

Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas

62
57
73
47

A W W Wk wsps

49
57
48
56
48
49
50
44
45
48
45
44
55

59
64
60
65

R VS B~ -



6 709 Vanhelmont Tine ACA
955 Vierendeels Rune LEBB

kogelstoten 3,000kg ~ Sch Dames Uur=17:57
Reeks:1

1 2728 Daniels Liene ATLA
2 2961 Smets Lotte TACT
3 2418 Ghoos Jorie LOOI
4 2441 Berckvens Anais ATAC
5 2667 Vanhest Aukje LOOI
6 2935 Dirckx Klaartje MACD

kogel 3,000kg W50+ Mas Dames Uur=17:58

Reeks:1
1 2817 Schepers Margot DALO
2 3388 Paps Maria LOOI

discuswerpen 1,000kg  Sch Dames Uur=18:44
Reeks:1

1 2728 Daniels Liene ATLA
2 2418 Ghoos Jorie LOOI
3 2935 Dirckx Klaartje MACD
4 2441 Berckvens Anais ATAC
5 2666 Switten Bailey - 81 LOOI
2805 Schoone Eva* DALO

discuswerpen 1,000kg  Cad Dames Uur=18:46
Reeks:1
1 1164 Vanlangenaker Charlotte RCT
2 239 Gendarme Xana AVZK
3 1012 Van Doninck Daphne ACBR

discuswerpen 1,000kg  Mas Dames Uur=18:46
Reeks:1
1 2817 Schepers Margot DALO
2 3388 Paps Maria LOOI

speerwerpen 600g Cad Heren Uur=18:47
Reeks:1

1 22 Van Gelder Senne ACHL
2 15 Claes Jonathan ACHL
3 467 Hesius Seppe DALO
4 888 Nulens Davy BREE
5 723 Luys Noach AVT

6 1018 Vanderhoven Michael AVT

7 832 Broeders Lennert LOOI

speerwerpen 600g M60...65 Mas Heren Uur=18:48
Reeks:1
1 4800 Bobbaers Georges ATLA

7.19m
NG

12.01m
11.24m
10.82m
8.56m
8.07m
7.28m

8.59m
6.02m

35.80m
29.45m
22.63m
22.62m
17.93m
NG

34.59m
32.05m
23.30m

21.74m
16.39m

37.88m
34.50m
30.24m
29.21m
28.88m
25.69m
24.95m

40.33m

R R R RN R

63
48

NNR R R R

I

63
48

w b bW WWH
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2 5334 Jacobs Humberto ADD
3 9977 Van Hooft Jan Ned
4 9976 Klep Frans Ned
5 4242 Van de Reijd Jozef VMOL

speerwerpen 500g M70+ Mas Heren Uur=18:49
Reeks:1

1 5830 Lutz Theodore ACW
2 4046 Hulsmans Pierre LOOI
3 4075 Elsen Roger LOOI

kogelstoten 4,000kg  JSM Dames Uur=18:38
Reeks:1

1 271 Savelkouls Mila ATLA

2 1576 Geukens Inge DALO
3 1184 Pieroni Laura LOOI

4 9983 Peeters Cathelijn Ned

5 501 Geuns Lieze AVT

6 1137 Verwimp Eline VMOL
7 1025 Gyselinckx Elke AVZK

kogel 4,000kg W35,40,45 Mas Dames Uur=18:39
Reeks:1
1 2889 Boelen Diana VMOL
2 2745 Van Winckel Lieve AVZK
3 3751 Van Rosendaal Edith LOOI
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